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Ackerman, William J. Jackson 
12361 Henderson Rd 
Clifton, VA 20124-2019

1.none 
2.none 
3.Clifton VA

06/26/2021 $110.00 $110.00

Allen, Barbara Wallace 
8710 Mary Lee Ln 
Annandale, VA 22003-3659

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Annandale VA

06/07/2021 $50.00 $50.00

Allen, Barbara Wallace 
8710 Mary Lee Ln 
Annandale, VA 22003-3659

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Annandale VA

06/11/2021 $25.00 $75.00

Allen, Barbara Wallace 
8710 Mary Lee Ln 
Annandale, VA 22003-3659

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Annandale VA

06/26/2021 $50.00 $125.00

Altria Client Services, LLC 
PO Box 85088 
Richmond, VA 23285-5088

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Richmond VA

06/17/2021 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Amazon.com Services, Inc. 
PO Box 80683 
Seattle, WA 98108-0683

1. 
2.Retail 
3.Seattle WA

06/17/2021 $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Andrews, Mark  
3963 Rosebay Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22033-2490

1.Booz Allen Hamilton 
2.Lead Associate 
3.Washington DC

06/22/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Baldwin, Roy James 
121 Moore Ave SE 
Ste 18 
Vienna, VA 22180-5872

1.The Baldwin Law Firm LLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Vienna VA

06/26/2021 $250.00 $750.00

Beauchene, Phil  
4937 Edge Rock Dr 
Chantilly, VA 20151-4106

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Chantilly VA

06/22/2021 $500.00 $1,000.00

Bender, Ellen  
1349 Lexington Ave 
Apt 5C 
New York, NY 10128-1580

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

06/30/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Bleeker, Nancy Colt 
8017 Greenwich Woods Dr 
McLean, VA 22102-1332

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.McLean VA

06/21/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Bochner, Eleanor Bissell 
9402 Colonade Dr 
Vienna, VA 22181-6118

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Vienna VA

06/21/2021 $500.00 $500.00
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Bonamusa, Rosalynn June  
150 E 69th St 
Apt 10A 
New York, NY 10021-5704

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.New York NY

05/28/2021 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Breslow Newhouse, Ellen  
211 W Broadway 
New York, NY 10013-2927

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

06/30/2021 $50.00 $300.00

Byrne, John  
5365 Sequoia Farms Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-3359

1.AMLRightSource 
2.Advisory Firm 
3.Cleveland OH

06/16/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Byrne, Linda Faye 
2801 Oakton Manor Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-3010

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakton VA

06/23/2021 $75.00 $125.00

Callender, Wesley Payne 
1088 Manning St 
Great Falls, VA 22066-1921

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Great Falls VA

06/24/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Capital One Services LLC 
1950 Roland Clarke Pl 
Ste 300 
Reston, VA 20191-1414

1. 
2.Financial Institution 
3.Reston VA

06/15/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Casper, Sylvie N 
14812 Harvest Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-1229

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.Centreville VA

06/25/2021 $200.00 $200.00

Chao, Hubert  
1875 Explorer St 
Ste 1000 
Reston, VA 20190-6279

1.Google 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Reston VA

06/29/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Cochran, Angela  
12733 Franklin Farm Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-1914

1.American Society of Clinical Oncology 
2.Associate Publisher 
3.Reston VA

06/15/2021 $125.00 $225.00

Cochran, Shawn  
12733 Franklin Farm Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-1914

1.Federal Communications Commission 
2.Civil Servant 
3.Herndon VA

06/25/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Dahlin, Cynthia  
3616 N Lincoln St 
Arlington, VA 22207-5300

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Arlington VA

06/15/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Dasgupta, Raj  
1710 Saic Dr 
McLean, VA 22102-3702

1.RIVA Solutions Inc 
2.Executive 
3.McLean VA

06/24/2021 $500.00 $500.00
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Dasgupta, Raj  
1710 Saic Dr 
McLean, VA 22102-3702

1.RIVA Solutions Inc 
2.Executive 
3.McLean VA

06/30/2021 $50.00 $550.00

Deniston, Hanh  
1116 Oakwood Dr 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834-2928

1.Metro Washington Airports Authority 
2.firefighter 
3.Colonial Heights VA

06/28/2021 $255.00 $460.00

Dresely, OD, John  
5505 Shipley Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-3308

1.Self Employed 
2.Optometrist 
3.Chantilly VA

06/12/2021 $50.00 $550.00

Dresely, OD, John  
5505 Shipley Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-3308

1.Self Employed 
2.Optometrist 
3.Chantilly VA

06/18/2021 $50.00 $600.00

Edwards, Marvin Boyd 
108 Saint Ives Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8335

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/16/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Eisenbraun, Stephen  
13137 Tuckaway Dr 
Herndon, VA 20171-3963

1.US Department of State 
2.Foreign Affairs Consultant 
3.Washington DC

06/16/2021 $50.00 $100.00

Eisenbraun, Stephen  
13137 Tuckaway Dr 
Herndon, VA 20171-3963

1.US Department of State 
2.Foreign Affairs Consultant 
3.Washington DC

06/30/2021 $50.00 $150.00

Engler, Brian  
5918 Clermont Landing Ct 
Burke, VA 22015-2565

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Burke VA

06/25/2021 $100.00 $800.00

Ennis, Jessica  
1625 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Ste 702 
Washington, DC 20036-2243

1.Earthjustice 
2.Leg Rep 
3.Washington DC

06/28/2021 $125.00 $125.00

Fauriol, Roberta  
2713 Berryland Dr 
Oakton, VA 22124-1404

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Oakton VA

06/24/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Fish, John  
15080 Barkwood Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-1847

1.MEADOWS FARMS INC. 
2.design/build/sales 
3.Chantilly VA

05/31/2021 $20.00 $260.00

Fish, John  
15080 Barkwood Dr 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-1847

1.MEADOWS FARMS INC. 
2.design/build/sales 
3.Chantilly VA

06/30/2021 $20.00 $280.00
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Frankel Kelleher, Edythe  
2958 Penny Ln 
Apt 32 
Fairfax, VA 22031-2266

1.Kelsoft Inc. 
2.consultant 
3.Fairfax VA

06/28/2021 $250.00 $500.00

Fulton, David  
13107 Laneview Ct 
Herndon, VA 20171-3939

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Herndon VA

06/27/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Gallagher, Peter  
11826 Wayland St 
Oakton, VA 22124-2228

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakton VA

06/26/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Godbold, Marguerite Fraser 
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 
Herndon, VA 20171-1626

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Herndon VA

06/04/2021 $50.00 $850.00

Golding, Nadja Zalokar 
1942 Rhode Island Ave 
McLean, VA 22101-4918

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean VA

06/21/2021 $250.00 $350.00

Gori, Paula Hudes 
3263 Fox Mill Rd 
Oakton, VA 22124-2012

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Oakton VA

06/23/2021 $200.00 $300.00

Graling, Paula  
8110 Gatehouse Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22042-1210

1.Inova Health System 
2.RN 
3.Falls Church VA

06/16/2021 $200.00 $200.00

Haddadi, Tannaz  
13500 Over Ridge Ct 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2417

1.Consumer Financial Protection Bureau 
2.Privacy Analyst 
3.Chantilly VA

06/26/2021 $25.00 $125.00

Halpern, Les  
932 Elden St 
Herndon, VA 20170-3724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Herndon VA

06/25/2021 $101.00 $101.00

Havlovick, Rob  
1370 Piccard Dr 
Rockville, MD 20850-4304

1.ZeniMax Media 
2.IT 
3.Rockville MD

06/18/2021 $500.00 $500.00

HBAV Build-PAC 
707 E Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2329

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

06/22/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hershey, Loren Walter 
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-1042

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Oakton VA

06/18/2021 $250.00 $750.00
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Hershey, Loren Walter 
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-1042

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Oakton VA

06/28/2021 $250.00 $1,000.00

Hines, Cragg  
5100 Little Falls Rd 
Arlington, VA 22207-1812

1.self 
2.writer 
3.Arlington VA

06/24/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Hoobler, Greg  
6801 Rockledge Dr 
Bethesda, MD 20817-1803

1.Sibylline 
2.Director 
3.Bethesda MD

06/25/2021 $125.00 $125.00

Hopler, Russ  
13112 Pelfrey Ln 
Fairfax, VA 22033-3028

1.IBM 
2.Technical sales 
3.Fairfax VA

06/19/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Hopler, Russ  
13112 Pelfrey Ln 
Fairfax, VA 22033-3028

1.IBM 
2.Technical sales 
3.Fairfax VA

06/26/2021 $10.00 $360.00

Hyman, Ellis  
5620 James Gunnell Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22310-1159

1.Be Heard Strategies 
2.Self Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

06/15/2021 $500.00 $500.00

JBG Smith Builds Virginia PAC 
241 18th St S 
Ste 200 
Arlington, VA 22202-3409

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Arlington VA

06/30/2021 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Johnson, Michael  
4000 Wisconsin Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20016-2800

1.Fanniemae 
2.IT 
3.Washington DC

06/21/2021 $125.00 $125.00

Joyce, Richard James 
5268 Ofaly Rd 
Fairfax, VA 22030-5427

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax VA

06/16/2021 $100.00 $100.00

Joyce, Richard James 
5268 Ofaly Rd 
Fairfax, VA 22030-5427

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax VA

06/27/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Kane, Kathleen  
12768 Misty Creek Ln 
Fairfax, VA 22033-2122

1.FINRA 
2.Contractor 
3.Washington DC

06/23/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Kanter, Herschel E 
5726 28th St N 
Arlington, VA 22207-1434

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Arlington VA

06/12/2021 $100.00 $100.00
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Kanter, Herschel E 
5726 28th St N 
Arlington, VA 22207-1434

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Arlington VA

06/26/2021 $25.00 $125.00

Kim, Hank  
444 N Capitol St NW 
Ste 630 
Washington, DC 20001-1554

1.NCPERS 
2.Ed 
3.Washington DC

06/28/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Kitchen, Mary S 
9846 Palace Green Way 
Vienna, VA 22181-6097

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna VA

06/29/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Kochendarfer, David  
15407 Herndon Ave 
Chantilly, VA 20151-1430

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

06/09/2021 $25.00 $275.00

Kochendarfer, David  
15407 Herndon Ave 
Chantilly, VA 20151-1430

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

06/12/2021 $10.00 $285.00

Kochendarfer, David  
15407 Herndon Ave 
Chantilly, VA 20151-1430

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

06/15/2021 $15.00 $300.00

Kochendarfer, David  
15407 Herndon Ave 
Chantilly, VA 20151-1430

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

06/17/2021 $50.00 $350.00

Kochendarfer, David  
15407 Herndon Ave 
Chantilly, VA 20151-1430

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

06/21/2021 $15.00 $365.00

Kochendarfer, David  
15407 Herndon Ave 
Chantilly, VA 20151-1430

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

06/27/2021 $100.00 $465.00

Kochendarfer, David  
15407 Herndon Ave 
Chantilly, VA 20151-1430

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

06/28/2021 $15.00 $480.00

Kochendarfer, David  
15407 Herndon Ave 
Chantilly, VA 20151-1430

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

06/29/2021 $15.00 $495.00

Kochendarfer, David  
15407 Herndon Ave 
Chantilly, VA 20151-1430

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

06/30/2021 $23.00 $518.00
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Kravetz, Lauren  
445 12th St SW 
Washington, DC 20554-0004

1.FCC 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

06/18/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Langley, Suchada Vichitakul 
2435 Flint Hill Rd 
Vienna, VA 22181-5448

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna VA

06/16/2021 $125.00 $125.00

Leach, Jerry W 
2147 Colts Neck Ct 
Reston, VA 20191-1841

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Reston VA

06/05/2021 $15.00 $225.00

Lewis, Diane  
4712 32nd St N 
Arlington, VA 22207-4202

1.Washington Fine Properties 
2.Real Estate 
3.McLean VA

06/29/2021 $125.00 $125.00

Little, Shane  
880 Glenwood Ave SE 
Ste F 
Atlanta, GA 30316-1965

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Atlanta GA

06/24/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Mace, Matthew  
14401 Virginia Chase Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-3441

1.Lockheed Martin 
2.Engineer 
3.Manassas VA

05/31/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Mansfield, Melinda  
25768 Kaiser Pl 
South Riding, VA 20152-2076

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.South Riding VA

06/22/2021 $125.00 $225.00

Masciarotte, Anthony  
71 N Valley Rd 
Canaan, NY 12029-3200

1.Self Employed 
2.Music Producer 
3.Canaan NY

06/29/2021 $250.00 $250.00

McCaffrey, Howard  
4602 Lewis Leigh Ct 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2833

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

06/29/2021 $125.00 $125.00

McGary, Robert  
2737 Linda Marie Dr 
Oakton, VA 22124-1116

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakton VA

06/21/2021 $300.00 $300.00

McNally, David  
8010 W Boulevard Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1225

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Alexandria VA

06/21/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Mcneill, Leslie  
12025 New Dominion Pkwy 
Apt 102 
Reston, VA 20190-6264

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Reston VA

05/31/2021 $250.00 $750.00
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Mcneill, Leslie  
12025 New Dominion Pkwy 
Apt 102 
Reston, VA 20190-6264

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Reston VA

06/30/2021 $250.00 $1,000.00

McNeill, Philip  
5425 Wisconsin Ave 
Ste 401 
Chevy Chase, MD 20815-3564

1.Farragut Capital Partners 
2.Fund Manager 
3.Chevy Chase MD

06/29/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Mcreynolds, Mike  
2721 Berryland Dr 
Oakton, VA 22124-1448

1.Brown and Caldwell 
2.Engineer 
3.Alexandria VA

06/20/2021 $250.00 $450.00

Millhouser, Frances E 
3325 Prince Charles Ct 
Falls Church, VA 22044-1416

1.n/a 
2.n/a 
3.Falls Church VA

06/16/2021 $250.00 $275.00

Moore, Christine  
12613 Hay Meadow Pl 
Herndon, VA 20171-2231

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Herndon VA

06/30/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Moore, Julia  
6420 Seminole Trl 
Ste L2 
Barboursville, VA 22923-2836

1.Crisis Management Systems Inc. 
2.Business Owner 
3.Barboursville VA

06/23/2021 $125.00 $125.00

Moriarty, Anne  
11110 Sunset Hills Rd 
Unit 2833 
Reston, VA 20195-8043

1.Regali LLC 
2.Jeweler 
3.Reston VA

06/16/2021 $125.00 $125.00

Mugavero, Patricia Scott 
601 Pennsylvania Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20004-2601

1.JP Morgan 
2.Assistant General Counsel 
3.Washington DC

06/29/2021 $125.00 $125.00

Niedzielski-Eichner, Phillip A 
10403 Adel Rd 
Oakton, VA 22124-1601

1.Governmental Dynamics 
2.President 
3.Oakton VA

06/27/2021 $200.00 $200.00

North, David  
3113 N Kensington St 
Arlington, VA 22207-1322

1.Center For Immigration Studies 
2.Researcher 
3.Washington DC

06/30/2021 $200.00 $200.00

Northern Virginia Realtors PAC 
8407 Pennell St 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4505

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Fairfax VA

06/15/2021 $500.00 $1,250.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
250 W Main St 
Ste 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5000

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/30/2021 $500.00 $1,000.00
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Ortho PAC 
118 N 8th St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2306

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

06/17/2021 $500.00 $750.00

Pekarsky, Stella  
5032 Veronica Rd 
Centreville, VA 20120-6433

1.Skyway Air Taxi 
2.Air Charter Operations 
3.Manassas VA

06/27/2021 $50.00 $175.00

Pelczynski, Melissa  
13520 Fallen Oak Ct 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2429

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

06/09/2021 $100.00 $175.00

Pelczynski, Melissa  
13520 Fallen Oak Ct 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2429

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

06/18/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Pelczynski, Melissa  
13520 Fallen Oak Ct 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2429

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

06/24/2021 $100.00 $300.00

Petkun, Jeffrey  
3503 Ridgewell Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22033-1816

1.Concur Technologies 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Vienna VA

05/31/2021 $10.00 $130.00

Petkun, Jeffrey  
3503 Ridgewell Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22033-1816

1.Concur Technologies 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Vienna VA

06/30/2021 $10.00 $140.00

Pogorelc, Patricia  
4706 Devereaux Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-6437

1.Peraton 
2.Engineer 
3.Centreville VA

06/23/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Poulin, Jeffrey  
409 E St SE 
Apt 302 
Washington, DC 20003-4225

1.U.S. Attorney's Office for District of Columbia 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

05/28/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Rano, Jason  
1110 Vermont Ave NW 
Ste 200 
Washington, DC 20005-3563

1.National Park Foundation 
2.Vice President Government Relations 
3.Washington DC

06/25/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Reid, Donna  
4224 Petal Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22033-3418

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax VA

06/09/2021 $100.00 $450.00

Reid, Donna  
4224 Petal Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22033-3418

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax VA

06/17/2021 $100.00 $550.00
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2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Saad, Alex  
11717 Exploration Ln 
Germantown, MD 20876-2711

1.HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS 
2.PRINCIPAL ENGINEER 
3.Germantown MD

06/27/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Schaaf, Paul  
111 Michigan Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20010-2916

1.Stat Med 
2.Pilot 
3.Washington DC

06/23/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Schmidt, Louise A 
2025 Turtle Pond Dr 
Reston, VA 20191-4005

1.US DOD 
2.Attorney 
3.Alexandria VA

06/30/2021 $25.00 $130.00

Selove, Teresa  
14337 Brookmere Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-4106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville VA

06/07/2021 $25.00 $75.00

Selove, Teresa  
14337 Brookmere Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-4106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville VA

06/09/2021 $25.00 $100.00

Selove, Teresa  
14337 Brookmere Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-4106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville VA

06/11/2021 $10.00 $110.00

Selove, Teresa  
14337 Brookmere Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-4106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville VA

06/12/2021 $25.00 $135.00

Selove, Teresa  
14337 Brookmere Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-4106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville VA

06/15/2021 $25.00 $160.00

Selove, Teresa  
14337 Brookmere Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-4106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville VA

06/16/2021 $100.00 $260.00

Selove, Teresa  
14337 Brookmere Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-4106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville VA

06/18/2021 $10.00 $270.00

Selove, Teresa  
14337 Brookmere Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-4106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville VA

06/25/2021 $10.00 $280.00

Selove, Teresa  
14337 Brookmere Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-4106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville VA

06/26/2021 $10.00 $290.00
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Selove, Teresa  
14337 Brookmere Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-4106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville VA

06/28/2021 $10.00 $300.00

Selove, Teresa  
14337 Brookmere Dr 
Centreville, VA 20120-4106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centreville VA

06/30/2021 $10.00 $310.00

Smith, Kathy Lorraine 
4900 Stonecroft Blvd 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3863

1.Fairfax County 
2.Supervisor 
3.Chantilly VA

06/25/2021 $100.00 $300.00

Solomon, Michael David 
Constitution Ave NW &amp; 20th Street 
Northwest 
Washington, DC 20551-0001

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Washington DC

06/30/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Sommers, Elizabeth  
13857 McLearen Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-3210

1.GDIT 
2.Manager 
3.Herndon VA

06/22/2021 $50.00 $250.00

St. Clair, Jean  
4201 Stringfellow Rd 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2622

1.none 
2.none 
3.Chantilly VA

06/11/2021 $100.00 $150.00

St. Clair, Jean  
4201 Stringfellow Rd 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2622

1.none 
2.none 
3.Chantilly VA

06/23/2021 $200.00 $350.00

Starkey, Johanna  
12008 Wayland St 
Oakton, VA 22124-2236

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakton VA

06/21/2021 $250.00 $450.00

Stoney, Robert  
3123 Hannahs Pond Ln 
Oak Hill, VA 20171-2200

1.Blankenship & Keith 
2.Proprietor 
3.Oak Hill VA

06/23/2021 $500.00 $750.00

Strikis, Silvija  
1232 Providence Ter 
McLean, VA 22101-2648

1.KHHTEF 
2.Lawyer 
3.McLean VA

06/16/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Switala, Rob  
4808 Cross Meadow Pl 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2357

1.IBM 
2.Analyst 
3.Herndon VA

06/24/2021 $100.00 $100.00

Switala, Rob  
4808 Cross Meadow Pl 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2357

1.IBM 
2.Analyst 
3.Herndon VA

06/25/2021 $25.00 $125.00
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Tannen, Deborah Frances 
37th and O Streets NW 
Washington, VA 22101

1.Georgetown University 
2.professor 
3.Washington VA

06/16/2021 $125.00 $125.00

Tannous, Paul  
13207 Shady Ridge Ln 
Fairfax, VA 22033-1510

1.SDA Inc. 
2.Senior Program Manager 
3.Purcellville VA

06/21/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Tarrant, Roger Quentin Prestoe 
10508 Wickens Rd 
Vienna, VA 22181-3032

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna VA

06/24/2021 $100.00 $250.00

Thorne, Judith Zimmerman 
11930 Escalante Ct 
Reston, VA 20191-1845

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Reston VA

06/29/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Torres, Carlos  
2912 Brians Hill Ln 
Oakton, VA 22124-1228

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakton VA

06/15/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Torres, Tomas  
13510 White Oak Landing Blvd 
Houston, TX 77065-3124

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Houston TX

06/17/2021 $250.00 $1,000.00

Torres, Tomas  
13510 White Oak Landing Blvd 
Houston, TX 77065-3124

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Houston TX

06/21/2021 $500.00 $1,500.00

Truckers Political Action Committee of VA 
4821 Bethlehem Rd 
Ste 101 
Richmond, VA 23230-2526

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

06/17/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Truman, Diane  
19375 Cypress Ridge Ter 
Unit 103 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5183

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

06/28/2021 $200.00 $300.00

VA Society for Anesthesiologists PAC 
200 S 10th St 
Ste 1600 
Richmond, VA 23219-4061

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

06/17/2021 $500.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAC 
1800 W Grace St 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220-2105

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

05/28/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia CRNA-PAC 
800 E Canal St 
Ste 11 
Richmond, VA 23219-3959

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

06/17/2021 $500.00 $1,000.00
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This Period
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Virginia Optometric Association PAC 
4461 Cox Rd 
Ste 110 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-6168

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Glen Allen VA

06/17/2021 $500.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Sheriffs&#39; Association 
901 E Byrd St 
Ste 1301 
Richmond, VA 23219-4054

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

06/22/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia State Farm Agents and Employees 
PAC 
368 Browns Hill Ct 
Midlothian, VA 23114-9511

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Midlothian VA

06/15/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Trial Lawyers PAC 
919 E Main St 
Ste 620 
Richmond, VA 23219-4600

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

05/28/2021 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Waters, George David 
6328 Lakeview Dr 
Falls Church, VA 22041-1331

1.Self Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Falls Church VA

06/23/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Williams Mullen Clark &amp; Dobbins 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218-1320

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

06/30/2021 $1,000.00 $1,750.00

Winchester, James A 
2111 Cabots Point Ln 
Reston, VA 20191-4149

1.Not Employed 
2.retired 
3.Reston VA

06/15/2021 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Zuckerman, Michael  
20300 Woodtrail Rd 
Round Hill, VA 20141-1834

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill VA

06/25/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Zussman, Mary  
11321 Lafferty Ln 
Fairfax, VA 22030-5408

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax VA

06/11/2021 $25.00 $375.00

Total This Period $38,979.00
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Date 
Received
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This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Godbold, Marguerite Fraser 
12011 Bennett Farms Ct 
Herndon, VA 20171-1626

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Herndon VA 
4. Event supplies 
5. ActualCost

06/27/2021 $224.50 $1,074.50

Virginia Credit Union Political Action 
Committee 
PO Box 11469 
Lynchburg, VA 24506-1469

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Lynchburg VA 
4. Event catering 
5. ActualCost

06/17/2021 $421.44 $421.44

Total This Period $645.94
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 05/30/2021 $5.93

Garry, Jacqueline  
301 N Jordan St 
Apt 203 
Alexandria, VA 22304-5527

Campaign services Karrie 
Delaney 06/04/2021 $2,000.00

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll processing fees Karrie 
Delaney 06/04/2021 $57.51

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll taxes Karrie 
Delaney 06/04/2021 $153.00

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 06/06/2021 $23.54

Automattic, Inc. 
132 Hawthorne St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-1308

Website Karrie 
Delaney 06/07/2021 $64.00

Extra Space Storage 
3480 Centreville Rd 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3005

Storage facility Karrie 
Delaney 06/09/2021 $67.00

Phoneburner, Inc 
999 Corporate Dr 
Ste 255 
Ladera Ranch, CA 92694-2159

Office operations Karrie 
Delaney 06/09/2021 $149.00

Staples - Quakertown 
654 N West End Blvd 
Quakertown, PA 18951-4100

Office supplies Karrie 
Delaney 06/09/2021 $34.97

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 06/13/2021 $47.51

Network NoVA 
3539 Half Moon Cir 
Falls Church, VA 22044-1311

Event registration fee Karrie 
Delaney 06/14/2021 $22.85

NGP VAN 
1445 New York Ave NW 
Ste 200 
Washington, DC 20005-2158

Campaign database Karrie 
Delaney 06/14/2021 $1,230.00

Garry, Jacqueline  
301 N Jordan St 
Apt 203 
Alexandria, VA 22304-5527

Campaign services Karrie 
Delaney 06/18/2021 $2,000.00
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Expenditure
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Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll processing fees Karrie 
Delaney 06/18/2021 $49.98

Paychex, Inc 
3060 Williams Dr 
Ste 200 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4642

payroll taxes Karrie 
Delaney 06/18/2021 $262.80

Schenkman, Zach  
1415 N Taft St 
Apt 394 
Arlington, VA 22201-2636

Campaign services Karrie 
Delaney 06/18/2021 $1,000.00

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 06/20/2021 $239.34

Giant 
1454 Chain Bridge Rd 
McLean, VA 22101-3706

Postage Karrie 
Delaney 06/21/2021 $165.00

Staples - Vienna 
8387 Leesburg Pike 
Ste C 
Vienna, VA 22182-2420

Office supplies Karrie 
Delaney 06/21/2021 $28.61

Office Depot #2291 Chantilly 
14405 Chantilly Crossing Ln 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2116

Office supplies Karrie 
Delaney 06/22/2021 $36.02

target 
13047 Fair Lakes Shopping Ctr 
Fairfax, VA 22033-5179

Office supplies Karrie 
Delaney 06/22/2021 $13.76

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 06/27/2021 $508.94

Giant 
13043 Lee Jackson Memorial Hwy 
Fairfax, VA 22033-2001

Supplies Karrie 
Delaney 06/28/2021 $4.09

Network NoVA 
3539 Half Moon Cir 
Falls Church, VA 22044-1311

Event registration fee Karrie 
Delaney 06/28/2021 $22.85

Zoom 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

virtual communication platform Karrie 
Delaney 06/28/2021 $15.74

Actblue 
PO Box 441146 
West Somerville, MA 02144-0031

Donation collection fee Karrie 
Delaney 06/30/2021 $234.00
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Total This Period $8,436.44
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 117 $38,979.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $645.94

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 138 $6,510.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 257 $46,134.94

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $645.94

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $8,436.44

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $9,082.38

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

22 of 23



Karrie Delaney for Delegate (CC-16-00320) Reporting Period: 05/28/2021 Through: 06/30/2021
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $96,323.52

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $46,134.94

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $46,134.94

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $142,458.46

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$9,082.38

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $9,082.38

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $133,376.08

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $61,656.02

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $89,482.80

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $46,134.94

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $135,617.74

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $197,273.76

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $54,815.30

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$9,082.38

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $63,897.68

29. Ending Balance $133,376.08
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